HVAC & Refrigeration Tubing
Flexible Lines and Linesets
Catalog J, October 2015
Page 2 / Catalog J, HVAC & Refrigeration Tubing
⚠WARNING – USER RESPONSIBILITY
Failure or improper selection or improper use of the products described herein or related items could cause serious personal injury or property damage.
This document and other information from Parker Hannifin Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having
technical expertise.

5700 Series Brass Couplings
One ShotTM pre-chargeable connector
Size Range: 3/8” to 1-1/8”
For more information on Parker’s Series Couplings refer to Catalog OEM-1.
*Custom bent copper connectors and mechanical connections available upon request.
Custom OEM Assemblies
Available using a variety of terminations including copper and quick couplings.
Page 8 / Catalog J, HVAC & Refrigeration Tubing
Parker Model Description Line Size
ft (mm)
Length
ft (m) Insulation Thickness Weight
(lbs)
ZL-L-6-3-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 3 (0.9) None 0.7
ZL-L-6-5-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 5 (1.5) None 1.0
ZL-L-6-15-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 15 (4.6) None 2.4
ZL-L-6-25-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 25 (7.6) None 3.7
ZL-L-6-35-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 35 (10.7) None 5.1
ZL-L-6-40-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 40 (12.2) None 5.8
ZL-L-6-50-00-01 3/8” (10mm) 50 (15.2) None 7.2
ZL-L-8-3-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 3 (0.9) None 1.0
ZL-L-8-5-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 5 (1.5) None 1.3
ZL-L-8-15-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 15 (4.6) None 3.1
ZL-L-8-25-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 25 (7.6) None 4.9
ZL-L-8-35-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 35 (10.7) None 6.7
ZL-L-8-40-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 40 (12.2) None 7.6
ZL-L-8-50-00-01 1/2” (13mm) 50 (15.2) None 9.4
ZL-L-10-3-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 3 (0.9) None 1.3
ZL-L-10-5-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 5 (1.5) None 1.8
ZL-L-10-15-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 15 (4.6) None 4.1
ZL-L-10-25-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 25 (7.6) None 6.4
ZL-L-10-35-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 35 (10.7) None 8.7
ZL-L-10-40-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 40 (12.2) None 9.9
ZL-L-10-50-00-01 5/8” (16mm) 50 (15.2) None 12.2
ZL-L-12-3-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 3 (0.9) None 1.8
ZL-L-12-5-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 5 (1.5) None 2.4
ZL-L-12-15-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 15 (4.6) None 5.4
ZL-L-12-25-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 25 (7.6) None 8.4
ZL-L-12-35-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 35 (10.7) None 11.4
ZL-L-12-40-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 40 (12.2) None 12.9
ZL-L-12-50-00-01 3/4” (19mm) 50 (15.2) None 15.9
ZL-L-14-3-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 3 (0.9) None 2.5
ZL-L-14-5-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 5 (1.5) None 3.2
ZL-L-14-15-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 15 (4.6) None 6.5
ZL-L-14-25-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 25 (7.6) None 9.8
ZL-L-14-35-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 35 (10.7) None 13.2
ZL-L-14-40-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 40 (12.2) None 14.8
ZL-L-14-50-00-01 7/8” (22mm) 50 (15.2) None 18.2
ZoomLine Standard ODM Individual Tubing Models
Catalog J, HVAC & Refrigeration Tubing / Page 9
ZoomLine General Installation Instructions
1.0  GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS